
SCHEDULE - THE HERRING
fall 2007 / RINX - RED DOG #2

Nov. 22, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Aug 21, 07 3 BRUINS 2 THE HERRING 9:30 pm -

Mon, Aug 27, 07 8 DECEPTICONS 1 THE HERRING 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 04, 07 6 BUDS 3 THE HERRING 6:30 pm -

Mon, Sep 10, 07 2 THE HERRING 4 RELICS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Sep 11, 07 3 THE HERRING 3 NORTH YORK FOUR STARS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 18, 07 8 THE HERRING 4 MAD DOGS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Sep 25, 07 6 COALITION 2 THE HERRING 9:00 pm -

Tue, Oct 02, 07 2 THE HERRING 2 NORTH STARS 11:00 pm -

Mon, Oct 08, 07 0 THE HERRING 1 BRUINS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Oct 15, 07 5 CROSSTOWN FLAMES 0 THE HERRING 9:00 pm -


